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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1892. 1893.

Irvine, James, Wairuna, Clinton
Irving, Richard, jun., Waiwera
Jack, D. R., Clifton, Waiwera
Jamieson, Thomas, Waiwera
Jefferis, B, J., Te Houka
Jenkins, T., Meadow Bank, Kelso
Johnston, Alexander, Puerua
Johnston, A. D., Paiwata Farm, Kaihiku ...
Johnston, George, Kaihiku
Johnston, James, Ashley Downs, Waiwera ...
Johnston, James, Puerua
Johnston, John,Kaihiku
Johnston, John,Waikoikoi
Johnstone, George, Purekeriki
Kean, Thomas, Clinton
Kerse, James, Kelso
Keys, Josiah, Newtown, Toiro
Kirk, John, Kelso
Kirk, Robert, Glenkenicb, Kelso
Lamond, Charles, WT aitepeka
Lamond, James, Puerua
Lawrence, Robert, Waiwera
Lawson, David, Waitepeka
Lees, Francis, Owake
Littlejohn, William, Millbank, Waiwera
Lockbead, Thomas, Balclutha
Logan, Glasgow, Owake
Logan, James, Greenvale, Kelso
Logan, James, Popotuna, Kelso ...
Mackay, Gilbert, Balclutha
MacKenzie, F. W. (Exors. of), Pomahaka ...
Mackenzie, G. H, Glenkenicb, Kelso
Mackenzie, J. R., Pomahaka
Mackie, Andrew, Toiro
Madden, Daniel, Clinton
Madden, Thomas, Clinton
Main, Alexander, Castlemain, Waiwera
Main, James, Kaihiku
Manning, Mrs. Eliza, Waitepeka
Mapp, Richard, Pukerau
Maxted, E., Pukerau
McAdie, David, Balclutha
McCall, James,Waikoikoi
McCallum, George, Waiwera
McDonald, D., Aliuiriri, Glenoamaru
McDonald, Ronald, Clinton
McGaw, Alexander, Waiwera
Mclntyre, A., Waikoikoi
Mclntyre, Donald, Pukerau
Mclntyre, James, Owake
Mclntyre, J. Y., Waikoikoi
McKenzie, Alexander, Waiwera
McKenzie, David, Waiwera
McKenzie, William, Ashley Downs, WTaiwera
McKenzie, William, Waitepeka
McKinnon, James, Clinton
McKinnon, Neil, Clinton
McLaren, John, Clinton
McLay, Moses, Glenoamaru
McLay, Robert, Glenoamaru
McLay, William Glenoamaru
McLean, William, Glenoamaru
McLeod, John, Waikoikoi
McNeil, James, Balclutha ..,
McNeil, J. B., Blairdale, Balclutha
McNoe, S. and J., Ashlea, Kelso
MoPhail, Alexander, Clinton
McPhail, Hugh, Clinton
McVicar, A. M., Puerua
Melville, Andrew, Balclutha
Mercer, Archibald, Waitepeka
Miller, John,Whitelea, Balclutha
Miller, Walter, Puerua
Miller, William, Ashley Downs, Waiwera ...
Milligan, E., Waiteheka
Milnes, George, Waikoikoi
Mitchell, John,Purekireki
Moffat, John, Springbank, Clinton
Moffat, Robert, Balclutha
Moffat, William, Helenslea, Balclutha
Moffatt and Sons,Kaihiku Farm, Kaihiku
Monagan, T., Benfield, Balclutha
Morton, J., Pukerau
Morton, John, Waitepeka

1200
68o
200

380
1300
35°
227
289
600
300
260
1639
100
200
297
275
800
800
108
300
,96
500
124
289
400

20827
11025

556
8820
1111

98
200
200
49

192
60

119
250
300
•93
600

1200
390
300
38'

1100
392
200
316
600
400
182

1698
750
102
140
290
4° 5
675
800
100
940
216
57°
49

293
300

75
20387
10588

400
4345
1365
3012

95
200
202

58
58
95

213
170
'34
200

542
880
320
300
440

300
'93
600
43o785
500
300
377

58
570
362
150
200

300
370
'73
S00
680
372

750
790

97
115
8065

390
97

100
960
681
160

192
100

Nil

260
400
300

'35°
160

920
775
300

50
279
'85
2951160

742
779
490

85
1100
600

35°
249

83
792
775
480
280
1078600

Nil
172

•479

200
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No. ofSheep on
April 30. April 30,

1892. 1893.

Morton, William, Puerua
Motion, James, Clinton
Muir, Hugh, Clinton
Muir, William. Clinton
Munro, Donald, Toiro
Munro, William, Toiro
Murdoch, W. J.,Puerua
Murray, David, Pukerau
Murray, John, Clinton
Murray, Peter, Jesmond, Waipahi
Murray, Mrs. Grace, Meadow Bank, Clinton
N.Z. and A. L. Co., Clydevale, Waiwera
Nicol, Walter, Kaihiku
Orr, Alexander, Burnside, Clinton
Pagan, William, Waiwera South
Palmer, James, Kelso
Palmer, William, Kelso
Park, J. G., Kelso
Paterson, A. A., Port Molyneux
Paterson, Mathew, Kaihiku
Paul, James, Waipahi
Petrie, Alexander, Puerua
Quin, J. R., Wairuna, Clinton
Rea, M., Wairuna, Clinton
Reid, Alexander, Waikoikoi
Reid, John, Kelso
Renton, Robert (Executors of), Balclutha ...
Rhodes, Mrs., Clinton
Rhodes, Watson, Clinton
Riddell, Thomas, Warepa
Riggs, William, Ciinton
Robertson, Alexander, Waitepeka
Robertson, D., Kelso
Robin, R. and A., Clinton
Robinson, Gladstone, Waikoikoi • .Robinson, Henry, Warepa
Roseveare, Charles, Waiwera
Roseveare, Joseph, Waiwera
Roseveare, Thomas, Waiwera
Rose, Alexander, Kelso
Ross, John,WTarepa
Ross, John, jun., Warepa
Ross, William, Toiro
Roy, James, Wairuna, Clinton
Russell, Alexander, Kelso
Russell, John, Kelso
Sarginson, Isaac, Toiro
Saunders, A., Owake
Scott, George, Port Molyneux
Scott, G. J., Ratanui
Scott, James, Waiwera
Shand, Charles, Balclutha
Shaw Brothers, Clinton
Shaw, John, Finegand, Balclutha
Shaw, J. S., Waikoikoi
Sheddan' Bros., Kakapuaka
Sheddan, J. and W., Toiro
Sheed, Gordon, Wairuna, Clinton
Sheed, James, Waikoikoi
Shennan, Watson, Conical Hills, Waipahi ...
Shiels, J., jun., Port Molyneux
Shiels, Robert, Puerua
Shiels, Robert, Purekireki
Sim, Brothers, Purekireki
Simmers, R., Springvale, Waikoikoi
Simpson, Alexander, Puerua
Sinclair Brothers, Pukerau
Slawson, G. H, Waitepeka
Smith, Alexander, Toiro ...
Smith, George,Warepa
Smith, J., Glenurie, Kelso
Smith, James, Waikaka Valley
Smith, J. M., Glenoamaru
Smith, J. R., Arthurton
Somerville Brothers, Waitepeka
Soper, Thomas, Balclutha
Soilness, G..S., Purekeriki
Spark, John, Waikoikoi
Spittle, John, Waikoikoi
Stark, J. W., Waikoikoi
Steel, H. E., Wairuna, Clinton
Steel, J. A., Kelso
Sterndale, C. H., Puerua
Stewart, Donald, Waitepeka

450
200
346
262

270
386
295
60O
548

44342
8.3'
400
163
152
50

172
294. 90
280
3°°

93
290
500
'85
912
900

2500
236
186
150
4'3587

2640
700

1200
400

757
'85
'85
130
234
375
69

253

1152
200
280
226
446
300
330

2590284
700
403

42162
779
300
120
259
102
170
290
•57
296
300
88

300
50a
280

1130
IOOO
2300
321
248

Nil
565780

3012
400

I IOO

450
400
530
180
2'5
122
218

800

44984
288
76

650
Nil

922
300
160

20
942
181
107

1292
4°5
250
780
35'
390

11927
170
124

220
980
880

•479Nil
240
790
287
270

9858
85

124
150

'454898
288
500Ni'l

420
5°o'70
190

1400
500600
790

93
2196
73°

14
520

190
1900
600
700
750

Nil
877
600
22

180
2}8
187
67

182

700
224m487;
194
8.3
190,
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